Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

228-467-6755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO
City of Bay St. Louis
588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

Original Contract Amount - $32,146.23
Previously Invoiced - $14,229.56
Current Invoice Amount $2,439.91
Balance - $15,476.76

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

INVOICE # 18-05222

DATE 11/22/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY
18-052 Admin Assistant -

11/11/2024
CEl

DESCRIPTION

mdot inspections
coordinate with tyler

11/11/2024 18-052 Inspector - CEI Onsite Inspection
11/12/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant -  traffic control reports
CEl RFls

11/12/2024 18-052 Inspector - CEIl Onsite Inspection
and Submittal
Review
11/13/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant -  coordinate with tyler
CEl on DWRs
11/13/2024 18-052 Inspector - CEIl Onsite Inspection
and meeting with
MDOT
11/14/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant -  Subcontracts
CEl MDOT research
11/14/2024 18-052 Inspector - CEIl Onsite Inspection
and Submittal
Review
11/15/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant-  RFl ss
CEl Coordinate with trilby
DWRs
11/15/2024 18-052 Inspector - CEIl Onsite inspection
and Submittal
Reviews
11/15/2024 18-052 Project Engineer RFI Responses,
- CEl LPA-CSU-001 form
11/18/2024 18-052 Admin Assistant -  Coordinate with trilby

CEl

DWRs
Search for forms
coordinate with tyler

QTY
1:00

2:00
1:00

2:00

0:30

2:00

1:00

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

2:30

RATE
62.56

68.82
62.56

68.82

62.56

68.82

62.56

68.82

62.56

68.82

175.17

62.56

AMOUNT
62.56

137.64
62.56

137.64

31.28

137.64

62.56

68.82

93.84

68.82

262.76

156.40


JChiniche
Text Box
Original Contract Amount - $32,146.23
Previously Invoiced - $14,229.56
Current Invoice Amount $2,439.91
Balance - $15,476.76


DATE

11/18/2024

11/19/2024

11/20/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

ACTIVITY

18-052 Project Engineer
- CEl

18-052 Admin Assistant -
CEl

18-052 Inspector - CEIl

18-052 Admin Assistant -
CEl

18-052 Inspector - CEIl

Washington St. Sidewalks

DESCRIPTION

submittals

DWR’s

Working Days
Subcontractor Forms
RFI's

DWR Template
Update reports
Onsite inspection
and Submittal
Reviews

RFls
submittal research
coordinate with tyler

Onsite inspection
and Submittal
Reviews

BALANCE DUE

Qry

3:00

2:00

3:00

1:30

3:00

RATE

17517

62.56

68.82

62.56

68.82

AMOUNT

525.51

125.12

206.46

93.84

206.46

$2,439.91



