Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 228-467-6755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com

CHINICHE ENGINEERING & SURVEYING ESTABLISHED 1971

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 Original Contract Amount - \$32,146.23 Previously Invoiced - \$14,229.56 Current Invoice Amount \$2,439.91 Balance - \$15,476.76

INVOICE # 18-05222 DATE 11/22/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/11/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	mdot inspections coordinate with tyler	1:00	62.56	62.56
11/11/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite Inspection	2:00	68.82	137.64
11/12/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	traffic control reports RFIs	1:00	62.56	62.56
11/12/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite Inspection and Submittal Review	2:00	68.82	137.64
11/13/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	coordinate with tyler on DWRs	0:30	62.56	31.28
11/13/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite Inspection and meeting with MDOT	2:00	68.82	137.64
11/14/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	Subcontracts MDOT research	1:00	62.56	62.56
11/14/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite Inspection and Submittal Review	1:00	68.82	68.82
11/15/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	RFI ss Coordinate with trilby DWRs	1:30	62.56	93.84
11/15/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite inspection and Submittal Reviews	1:00	68.82	68.82
11/15/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	RFI Responses, LPA-CSU-001 form	1:30	175.17	262.76
11/18/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	Coordinate with trilby DWRs Search for forms coordinate with tyler	2:30	62.56	156.40

Washington St. Sidewalks		BALANCE DUE		\$2,439.91	
11/21/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite inspection and Submittal Reviews	3:00	68.82	206.46
11/21/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	RFIs submittal research coordinate with tyler	1:30	62.56	93.84
11/20/2024	18-052 Inspector - CEI	Onsite inspection and Submittal Reviews	3:00	68.82	206.46
11/19/2024	18-052 Admin Assistant - CEI	DWR Template Update reports	2:00	62.56	125.12
11/18/2024	18-052 Project Engineer - CEI	submittals DWR's Working Days Subcontractor Forms RFI's	3:00	175.17	525.51
DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT